No. C 107830

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Sep 30, 2006
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

HIS PLACE EVANGELICAL FREE CHURCH, INC.
ROCK STEWART

3079 E 16TH AVE

POST FALLS ID 83854

ROCK STEWART
501 WEST 22ND AVE
POST FALLS ID 83854

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT DON ANDERSON 4819 N VINCENT
SECRETARY ROCK STEWART 1248 STONEYBROOK LOOP
DIRECTOR DOUG WIEBER 891 E SINTO

DIRECTOR TERRY BATES 2305 RAWHIDE RIDGE RD
DIRECTOR BRAD CLAUSON 12398 N CLAUSON TRAIL
DIRECTOR MARK CORNELIUS 1291 STARLING AVE
DIRECTOR JACK MEREDITH 21761 W RIVERVIEW DR
DIRECTOR MARK AGEE 4905 SKYMEADOW LANE
DIRECTOR MARK MUELLER 16005 E 5TH LANE

City State
NEWMAN LAKE WA
POST FALLS D
SPOKANE WA
POST FALLS D
RATHDRUM D
HAYDEN LAKE D
POST FALLS D
GREENACRES WA
VERADALE WA

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
99025
83854
99212
83854
83855
83835
83854
99016
99037

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

IDAHO
C 107830

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Rock Stewart
Name (type or print): Rock Stewart

Date: 07/19/2006
Title: Secretary

Processed 07/19/2006

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




