No. C 107830		Due no later than Sep 30, 2006		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. HIS PLACE EVANGELICAL FREE CHURCH, INC. ROCK STEWART 3079 E 16TH AVE		ROCK STEWART 501 WEST 22ND AVE POST FALLS ID 83854				
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		POST FALLS ID 83854		3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
4. Corporations: Enter	r Names and Busin	ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	DON ANDER	SON	4819 N VINCENT	NEWMAN LAKE	WA	USA	99025	
SECRETARY	ROCK STEWART		1248 STONEYBROOK LOOP	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854	
DIRECTOR	ECTOR DOUG WIEBER		891 E SINTO	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99212	
DIRECTOR TERRY BATES		ES	2305 RAWHIDE RIDGE RD	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854	
DIRECTOR	RECTOR BRAD CLAUSON		12398 N CLAUSON TRAIL	RATHDRUM	ID	USA	83855	
DIRECTOR	MARK CORNELIUS		1291 STARLING AVE	HAYDEN LAKE	ID	USA	83835	
DIRECTOR			21761 W RIVERVIEW DR	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854	
DIRECTOR			4905 SKYMEADOW LANE	GREENACRES	WA	USA	99016	
DIRECTOR	MARK MUEL	LER	16005 E 5TH LANE	VERADALE	WA	USA	99037	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
IDA HO		Signature: Rock Stewart		Date: 07/19/2006				
C 107830		Name (type or print): Rock Stewart Title: Secretary						
Processed 07/19/2006	5	* Electronically p	rovided signatures are accepted as original s	ignatures.				